
GLD List_of_Trades_2024

Trade # Type Signal Date/Time Price USD Contracts Profit USD Profit % Cum. Profit USD Cum. Profit % Run-up USD Run-up % Drawdown USD Drawdown %

154 Exit Short Open

154 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-30 18:30 240.53

153 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-12-30 18:30 240.85 119.6 -143.52 -0.50 12147.71 -0.23 179.40 0.62 168.64 0.58

153 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-20 19:00 242.05 119.6 -143.52 -0.50 12147.71 -0.23 179.40 0.62 168.64 0.58

152 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-12-30 18:30 240.85 115.8 -138.96 -0.50 12291.23 -0.22 173.70 0.62 163.28 0.58

152 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-20 19:00 242.05 115.8 -138.96 -0.50 12291.23 -0.22 173.70 0.62 163.28 0.58

151 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-12-30 18:30 240.85 115.8 -138.96 -0.50 12430.19 -0.22 173.70 0.62 163.28 0.58

151 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-20 19:00 242.05 115.8 -138.96 -0.50 12430.19 -0.22 173.70 0.62 163.28 0.58

150 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-12-13 22:30 244.99 117.1 290.41 1.00 12569.15 0.47 290.41 1.00 89.00 0.31

150 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-12 18:30 247.47 117.1 290.41 1.00 12569.15 0.47 290.41 1.00 89.00 0.31

149 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-12-13 22:30 244.99 113.5 281.48 1.00 12278.75 0.45 281.48 1.00 86.26 0.31

149 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-12 18:30 247.47 113.5 281.48 1.00 12278.75 0.45 281.48 1.00 86.26 0.31

148 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-12-13 22:30 244.99 113.5 281.48 1.00 11997.27 0.46 281.48 1.00 86.26 0.31

148 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-12 18:30 247.47 113.5 281.48 1.00 11997.27 0.46 281.48 1.00 86.26 0.31

147 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-12-11 18:30 249.27 117.1 298.61 1.03 11715.79 0.49 298.61 1.03 172.14 0.60

147 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-09 18:30 246.72 117.1 298.61 1.03 11715.79 0.49 298.61 1.03 172.14 0.60

146 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-12-11 18:30 249.27 113.5 289.43 1.03 11417.18 0.47 289.43 1.03 166.84 0.60

146 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-09 18:30 246.72 113.5 289.43 1.03 11417.18 0.47 289.43 1.03 166.84 0.60

145 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-12-11 18:30 249.27 113.5 289.43 1.03 11127.76 0.48 289.43 1.03 166.84 0.60

145 Entry Long LONG 2024-12-09 18:30 246.72 113.5 289.43 1.03 11127.76 0.48 289.43 1.03 166.84 0.60

144 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-12-09 18:30 246.32 119.6 -468.83 -1.62 10838.33 -0.76 29.90 0.10 468.83 1.62

144 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-05 21:15 242.40 119.6 -468.83 -1.62 10838.33 -0.76 29.90 0.10 468.83 1.62

143 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-12-09 18:30 246.32 115.8 -453.94 -1.62 11307.16 -0.73 28.95 0.10 453.94 1.62

143 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-05 21:15 242.40 115.8 -453.94 -1.62 11307.16 -0.73 28.95 0.10 453.94 1.62

142 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-12-09 18:30 246.32 115.8 -453.94 -1.62 11761.10 -0.73 28.95 0.10 453.94 1.62

142 Entry Short SHORT 2024-12-05 21:15 242.40 115.8 -453.94 -1.62 11761.10 -0.73 28.95 0.10 453.94 1.62

141 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-12-02 22:00 243.32 117.5 -279.65 -0.97 12215.03 -0.45 11.75 0.04 279.65 0.97

141 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-29 20:15 245.70 117.5 -279.65 -0.97 12215.03 -0.45 11.75 0.04 279.65 0.97
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140 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-12-02 22:00 243.32 114 -271.32 -0.97 12494.68 -0.43 11.40 0.04 271.32 0.97

140 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-29 20:15 245.70 114 -271.32 -0.97 12494.68 -0.43 11.40 0.04 271.32 0.97

139 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-12-02 22:00 243.32 114 -271.32 -0.97 12766.00 -0.43 11.40 0.04 271.32 0.97

139 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-29 20:15 245.70 114 -271.32 -0.97 12766.00 -0.43 11.40 0.04 271.32 0.97

138 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-11-27 18:30 244.83 118.9 -189.05 -0.65 13037.32 -0.30 210.45 0.73 189.05 0.65

138 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-25 18:30 243.24 118.9 -189.05 -0.65 13037.32 -0.30 210.45 0.73 189.05 0.65

137 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-11-27 18:30 244.83 115.4 -183.49 -0.65 13226.38 -0.29 204.26 0.73 183.49 0.65

137 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-25 18:30 243.24 115.4 -183.49 -0.65 13226.38 -0.29 204.26 0.73 183.49 0.65

136 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-11-27 18:30 244.83 115.4 -183.49 -0.65 13409.86 -0.29 204.26 0.73 183.49 0.65

136 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-25 18:30 243.24 115.4 -183.49 -0.65 13409.86 -0.29 204.26 0.73 183.49 0.65

135 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-11-20 00:45 243.25 120 289.20 1.00 13593.35 0.46 289.20 1.00 33.60 0.12

135 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-18 18:30 240.84 120 289.20 1.00 13593.35 0.46 289.20 1.00 33.60 0.12

134 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-11-20 00:45 243.25 116.3 280.28 1.00 13304.15 0.44 280.28 1.00 32.56 0.12

134 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-18 18:30 240.84 116.3 280.28 1.00 13304.15 0.44 280.28 1.00 32.56 0.12

133 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-11-20 00:45 243.25 116.3 280.28 1.00 13023.86 0.45 280.28 1.00 32.56 0.12

133 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-18 18:30 240.84 116.3 280.28 1.00 13023.86 0.45 280.28 1.00 32.56 0.12

132 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-11-12 21:00 239.48 119.6 289.43 1.00 12743.58 0.46 289.43 1.00 72.96 0.25

132 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-11 18:30 241.90 119.6 289.43 1.00 12743.58 0.46 289.43 1.00 72.96 0.25

131 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-11-12 21:00 239.48 115.8 280.24 1.00 12454.15 0.45 280.24 1.00 70.64 0.25

131 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-11 18:30 241.90 115.8 280.24 1.00 12454.15 0.45 280.24 1.00 70.64 0.25

130 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-11-12 21:00 239.48 115.8 280.24 1.00 12173.91 0.45 280.24 1.00 70.64 0.25

130 Entry Short SHORT 2024-11-11 18:30 241.90 115.8 280.24 1.00 12173.91 0.45 280.24 1.00 70.64 0.25

129 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-11-11 18:30 242.59 115.6 -824.23 -2.86 11893.68 -1.31 54.33 0.19 824.23 2.86

129 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-08 00:00 249.72 115.6 -824.23 -2.86 11893.68 -1.31 54.33 0.19 824.23 2.86

128 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-11-11 18:30 242.59 112.2 -799.99 -2.86 12717.91 -1.26 52.73 0.19 799.99 2.86

128 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-08 00:00 249.72 112.2 -799.99 -2.86 12717.91 -1.26 52.73 0.19 799.99 2.86

127 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-11-11 18:30 242.59 112.2 -799.99 -2.86 13517.89 -1.24 52.73 0.19 799.99 2.86

127 Entry Long LONG 2024-11-08 00:00 249.72 112.2 -799.99 -2.86 13517.89 -1.24 52.73 0.19 799.99 2.86

126 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-11-06 18:30 243.19 113.8 1276.84 4.41 14317.88 2.03 1276.84 4.41 50.07 0.17

126 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-31 17:45 254.41 113.8 1276.84 4.41 14317.88 2.03 1276.84 4.41 50.07 0.17
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125 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-11-06 18:30 243.19 110.4 1238.69 4.41 13041.04 2.00 1238.69 4.41 48.58 0.17

125 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-31 17:45 254.41 110.4 1238.69 4.41 13041.04 2.00 1238.69 4.41 48.58 0.17

124 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-11-06 18:30 243.19 110.4 1238.69 4.41 11802.35 2.05 1238.69 4.41 48.58 0.17

124 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-31 17:45 254.41 110.4 1238.69 4.41 11802.35 2.05 1238.69 4.41 48.58 0.17

123 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-10-29 18:15 255.96 114.3 290.32 1.00 10563.67 0.48 290.32 1.00 43.43 0.15

123 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-28 18:30 253.42 114.3 290.32 1.00 10563.67 0.48 290.32 1.00 43.43 0.15

122 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-10-29 18:15 255.96 110.8 281.43 1.00 10273.34 0.47 281.43 1.00 42.10 0.15

122 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-28 18:30 253.42 110.8 281.43 1.00 10273.34 0.47 281.43 1.00 42.10 0.15

121 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-10-29 18:15 255.96 110.8 281.43 1.00 9991.91 0.47 281.43 1.00 42.10 0.15

121 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-28 18:30 253.42 110.8 281.43 1.00 9991.91 0.47 281.43 1.00 42.10 0.15

120 Exit Short SL SHORT 2024-10-24 17:30 253.27 115.6 -332.93 -1.15 9710.48 -0.55 21.96 0.08 332.93 1.15

120 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-23 19:00 250.39 115.6 -332.93 -1.15 9710.48 -0.55 21.96 0.08 332.93 1.15

119 Exit Short SL SHORT 2024-10-24 17:30 253.27 112.2 -323.14 -1.15 10043.41 -0.54 21.32 0.08 323.14 1.15

119 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-23 19:00 250.39 112.2 -323.14 -1.15 10043.41 -0.54 21.32 0.08 323.14 1.15

118 Exit Short SL SHORT 2024-10-24 17:30 253.27 112.2 -323.14 -1.15 10366.54 -0.53 21.32 0.08 323.14 1.15

118 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-23 19:00 250.39 112.2 -323.14 -1.15 10366.54 -0.53 21.32 0.08 323.14 1.15

117 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-10-16 17:30 247.70 118.1 340.13 1.18 10689.68 0.56 340.13 1.18 66.14 0.23

117 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-11 17:30 244.82 118.1 340.13 1.18 10689.68 0.56 340.13 1.18 66.14 0.23

116 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-10-16 17:30 247.70 114.4 329.47 1.18 10349.55 0.55 329.47 1.18 64.06 0.23

116 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-11 17:30 244.82 114.4 329.47 1.18 10349.55 0.55 329.47 1.18 64.06 0.23

115 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-10-16 17:30 247.70 114.4 329.47 1.18 10020.08 0.55 329.47 1.18 64.06 0.23

115 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-11 17:30 244.82 114.4 329.47 1.18 10020.08 0.55 329.47 1.18 64.06 0.23

114 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-10-08 19:30 240.88 118.9 290.12 1.00 9690.61 0.49 290.12 1.00 21.40 0.07

114 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-08 18:00 243.32 118.9 290.12 1.00 9690.61 0.49 290.12 1.00 21.40 0.07

113 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-10-08 19:30 240.88 115.4 281.58 1.00 9400.49 0.48 281.58 1.00 20.77 0.07

113 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-08 18:00 243.32 115.4 281.58 1.00 9400.49 0.48 281.58 1.00 20.77 0.07

112 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-10-08 19:30 240.88 115.4 281.58 1.00 9118.92 0.48 281.58 1.00 20.77 0.07

112 Entry Short SHORT 2024-10-08 18:00 243.32 115.4 281.58 1.00 9118.92 0.48 281.58 1.00 20.77 0.07

111 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-10-02 19:00 244.33 117.5 -192.70 -0.67 8837.34 -0.33 115.15 0.40 192.70 0.67

111 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-01 17:30 245.97 117.5 -192.70 -0.67 8837.34 -0.33 115.15 0.40 192.70 0.67
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110 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-10-02 19:00 244.33 114 -186.96 -0.67 9030.04 -0.32 111.72 0.40 186.96 0.67

110 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-01 17:30 245.97 114 -186.96 -0.67 9030.04 -0.32 111.72 0.40 186.96 0.67

109 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-10-02 19:00 244.33 114 -186.96 -0.67 9217.00 -0.31 111.72 0.40 186.96 0.67

109 Entry Long LONG 2024-10-01 17:30 245.97 114 -186.96 -0.67 9217.00 -0.31 111.72 0.40 186.96 0.67

108 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-10-01 17:30 245.19 118.1 -50.78 -0.18 9403.96 -0.09 266.91 0.92 75.58 0.26

108 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-27 18:45 244.76 118.1 -50.78 -0.18 9403.96 -0.09 266.91 0.92 75.58 0.26

107 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-10-01 17:30 245.19 114.4 -49.19 -0.18 9454.74 -0.08 258.54 0.92 73.22 0.26

107 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-27 18:45 244.76 114.4 -49.19 -0.18 9454.74 -0.08 258.54 0.92 73.22 0.26

106 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-10-01 17:30 245.19 114.4 -49.19 -0.18 9503.93 -0.08 258.54 0.92 73.22 0.26

106 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-27 18:45 244.76 114.4 -49.19 -0.18 9503.93 -0.08 258.54 0.92 73.22 0.26

105 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-09-20 17:30 241.11 121 300.08 1.04 9553.13 0.51 300.08 1.04 33.88 0.12

105 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-19 18:30 238.63 121 300.08 1.04 9553.13 0.51 300.08 1.04 33.88 0.12

104 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-09-20 17:30 241.11 117.3 290.90 1.04 9253.05 0.49 290.90 1.04 32.84 0.12

104 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-19 18:30 238.63 117.3 290.90 1.04 9253.05 0.49 290.90 1.04 32.84 0.12

103 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-09-20 17:30 241.11 117.3 290.90 1.04 8962.14 0.50 290.90 1.04 32.84 0.12

103 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-19 18:30 238.63 117.3 290.90 1.04 8962.14 0.50 290.90 1.04 32.84 0.12

102 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-09-19 17:30 238.23 122.5 -292.78 -1.01 8671.24 -0.50 61.25 0.21 292.78 1.01

102 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-18 23:30 235.84 122.5 -292.78 -1.01 8671.24 -0.50 61.25 0.21 292.78 1.01

101 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-09-19 17:30 238.23 118.8 -283.93 -1.01 8964.01 -0.48 59.40 0.21 283.93 1.01

101 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-18 23:30 235.84 118.8 -283.93 -1.01 8964.01 -0.48 59.40 0.21 283.93 1.01

100 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-09-19 17:30 238.23 118.8 -283.93 -1.01 9247.95 -0.48 59.40 0.21 283.93 1.01

100 Entry Short SHORT 2024-09-18 23:30 235.84 118.8 -283.93 -1.01 9247.95 -0.48 59.40 0.21 283.93 1.01

99 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-09-06 20:15 230.23 124.2 -283.18 -0.98 9531.88 -0.47 45.95 0.16 283.18 0.98

99 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-05 17:30 232.51 124.2 -283.18 -0.98 9531.88 -0.47 45.95 0.16 283.18 0.98

98 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-09-06 20:15 230.23 120.3 -274.28 -0.98 9815.05 -0.46 44.51 0.16 274.28 0.98

98 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-05 17:30 232.51 120.3 -274.28 -0.98 9815.05 -0.46 44.51 0.16 274.28 0.98

97 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-09-06 20:15 230.23 120.3 -274.28 -0.98 10089.34 -0.45 44.51 0.16 274.28 0.98

97 Entry Long LONG 2024-09-05 17:30 232.51 120.3 -274.28 -0.98 10089.34 -0.45 44.51 0.16 274.28 0.98

96 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-09-05 17:30 232.71 125.1 -260.21 -0.90 10363.62 -0.43 257.71 0.89 260.21 0.90

96 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-30 21:15 230.63 125.1 -260.21 -0.90 10363.62 -0.43 257.71 0.89 260.21 0.90
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95 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-09-05 17:30 232.71 121.4 -252.51 -0.90 10623.83 -0.41 250.08 0.89 252.51 0.90

95 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-30 21:15 230.63 121.4 -252.51 -0.90 10623.83 -0.41 250.08 0.89 252.51 0.90

94 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-09-05 17:30 232.71 121.4 -252.51 -0.90 10876.34 -0.41 250.08 0.89 252.51 0.90

94 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-30 21:15 230.63 121.4 -252.51 -0.90 10876.34 -0.41 250.08 0.89 252.51 0.90

93 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-08-28 17:30 231.04 124.2 -194.99 -0.67 11128.85 -0.32 109.30 0.38 194.99 0.67

93 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-23 18:00 232.61 124.2 -194.99 -0.67 11128.85 -0.32 109.30 0.38 194.99 0.67

92 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-08-28 17:30 231.04 120.3 -188.87 -0.67 11323.85 -0.31 105.86 0.38 188.87 0.67

92 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-23 18:00 232.61 120.3 -188.87 -0.67 11323.85 -0.31 105.86 0.38 188.87 0.67

91 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-08-28 17:30 231.04 120.3 -188.87 -0.67 11512.72 -0.31 105.86 0.38 188.87 0.67

91 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-23 18:00 232.61 120.3 -188.87 -0.67 11512.72 -0.31 105.86 0.38 188.87 0.67

90 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-08-23 17:30 231.01 125.7 -159.64 -0.55 11701.59 -0.26 186.04 0.64 159.64 0.55

90 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 17:30 229.74 125.7 -159.64 -0.55 11701.59 -0.26 186.04 0.64 159.64 0.55

89 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-08-23 17:30 231.01 121.9 -154.81 -0.55 11861.23 -0.25 180.41 0.64 154.81 0.55

89 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 17:30 229.74 121.9 -154.81 -0.55 11861.23 -0.25 180.41 0.64 154.81 0.55

88 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-08-23 17:30 231.01 121.9 -154.81 -0.55 12016.04 -0.25 180.41 0.64 154.81 0.55

88 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-22 17:30 229.74 121.9 -154.81 -0.55 12016.04 -0.25 180.41 0.64 154.81 0.55

87 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-20 17:30 233.71 125.1 397.82 1.38 12170.85 0.64 397.82 1.38 191.40 0.66

87 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-16 17:30 230.53 125.1 397.82 1.38 12170.85 0.64 397.82 1.38 191.40 0.66

86 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-20 17:30 233.71 121.4 386.05 1.38 11773.04 0.63 386.05 1.38 185.74 0.66

86 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-16 17:30 230.53 121.4 386.05 1.38 11773.04 0.63 386.05 1.38 185.74 0.66

85 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-20 17:30 233.71 121.4 386.05 1.38 11386.98 0.63 386.05 1.38 185.74 0.66

85 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-16 17:30 230.53 121.4 386.05 1.38 11386.98 0.63 386.05 1.38 185.74 0.66

84 Exit Short SL SHORT 2024-08-16 17:30 229.98 127.9 -557.64 -1.93 11000.93 -0.91 66.51 0.23 557.64 1.93

84 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-14 20:15 225.62 127.9 -557.64 -1.93 11000.93 -0.91 66.51 0.23 557.64 1.93

83 Exit Short SL SHORT 2024-08-16 17:30 229.98 124.1 -541.08 -1.93 11558.58 -0.87 64.53 0.23 541.08 1.93

83 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-14 20:15 225.62 124.1 -541.08 -1.93 11558.58 -0.87 64.53 0.23 541.08 1.93

82 Exit Short SL SHORT 2024-08-16 17:30 229.98 124.1 -541.08 -1.93 12099.65 -0.86 64.53 0.23 541.08 1.93

82 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-14 20:15 225.62 124.1 -541.08 -1.93 12099.65 -0.86 64.53 0.23 541.08 1.93

81 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-08-12 17:30 226.88 128.5 289.13 1.00 12640.73 0.46 289.13 1.00 53.97 0.19

81 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 18:00 224.63 128.5 289.13 1.00 12640.73 0.46 289.13 1.00 53.97 0.19
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80 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-08-12 17:30 226.88 124.6 280.35 1.00 12351.60 0.45 280.35 1.00 52.33 0.19

80 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 18:00 224.63 124.6 280.35 1.00 12351.60 0.45 280.35 1.00 52.33 0.19

79 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-08-12 17:30 226.88 124.6 280.35 1.00 12071.25 0.45 280.35 1.00 52.33 0.19

79 Entry Long LONG 2024-08-09 18:00 224.63 124.6 280.35 1.00 12071.25 0.45 280.35 1.00 52.33 0.19

78 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-08-02 19:00 222.98 128.5 290.41 1.00 11790.90 0.47 290.41 1.00 37.26 0.13

78 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-02 18:30 225.24 128.5 290.41 1.00 11790.90 0.47 290.41 1.00 37.26 0.13

77 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-08-02 19:00 222.98 124.6 281.60 1.00 11500.49 0.46 281.60 1.00 36.13 0.13

77 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-02 18:30 225.24 124.6 281.60 1.00 11500.49 0.46 281.60 1.00 36.13 0.13

76 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-08-02 19:00 222.98 124.6 281.60 1.00 11218.90 0.46 281.60 1.00 36.13 0.13

76 Entry Short SHORT 2024-08-02 18:30 225.24 124.6 281.60 1.00 11218.90 0.46 281.60 1.00 36.13 0.13

75 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-31 17:30 223.70 130.8 368.86 1.28 10937.30 0.61 368.86 1.28 239.36 0.83

75 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-26 18:00 220.88 130.8 368.86 1.28 10937.30 0.61 368.86 1.28 239.36 0.83

74 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-31 17:30 223.70 126.9 357.86 1.28 10568.45 0.59 357.86 1.28 232.23 0.83

74 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-26 18:00 220.88 126.9 357.86 1.28 10568.45 0.59 357.86 1.28 232.23 0.83

73 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-31 17:30 223.70 126.9 357.86 1.28 10210.59 0.60 357.86 1.28 232.23 0.83

73 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-26 18:00 220.88 126.9 357.86 1.28 10210.59 0.60 357.86 1.28 232.23 0.83

72 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-25 17:30 219.04 130.2 354.14 1.23 9852.73 0.60 354.14 1.23 0 0.00

72 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 23:45 221.76 130.2 354.14 1.23 9852.73 0.60 354.14 1.23 0 0.00

71 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-25 17:30 219.04 126.3 343.54 1.23 9498.59 0.58 343.54 1.23 0 0.00

71 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 23:45 221.76 126.3 343.54 1.23 9498.59 0.58 343.54 1.23 0 0.00

70 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-25 17:30 219.04 126.3 343.54 1.23 9155.05 0.58 343.54 1.23 0 0.00

70 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-24 23:45 221.76 126.3 343.54 1.23 9155.05 0.58 343.54 1.23 0 0.00

69 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-07-24 22:00 222.45 129 -203.82 -0.71 8811.51 -0.35 108.36 0.37 203.82 0.71

69 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-24 17:30 224.03 129 -203.82 -0.71 8811.51 -0.35 108.36 0.37 203.82 0.71

68 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-07-24 22:00 222.45 125.2 -197.82 -0.71 9015.33 -0.33 105.17 0.37 197.82 0.71

68 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-24 17:30 224.03 125.2 -197.82 -0.71 9015.33 -0.33 105.17 0.37 197.82 0.71

67 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-07-24 22:00 222.45 125.2 -197.82 -0.71 9213.15 -0.33 105.17 0.37 197.82 0.71

67 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-24 17:30 224.03 125.2 -197.82 -0.71 9213.15 -0.33 105.17 0.37 197.82 0.71

66 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-07-19 17:30 221.52 127.9 547.41 1.90 9410.97 0.93 547.41 1.90 16.63 0.06

66 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 23:00 225.80 127.9 547.41 1.90 9410.97 0.93 547.41 1.90 16.63 0.06
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65 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-07-19 17:30 221.52 124.1 531.15 1.90 8863.55 0.91 531.15 1.90 16.13 0.06

65 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 23:00 225.80 124.1 531.15 1.90 8863.55 0.91 531.15 1.90 16.13 0.06

64 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-07-19 17:30 221.52 124.1 531.15 1.90 8332.41 0.92 531.15 1.90 16.13 0.06

64 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-18 23:00 225.80 124.1 531.15 1.90 8332.41 0.92 531.15 1.90 16.13 0.06

63 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-11 19:15 224.04 130.2 289.04 1.00 7801.26 0.50 289.04 1.00 45.57 0.16

63 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-11 17:30 221.82 130.2 289.04 1.00 7801.26 0.50 289.04 1.00 45.57 0.16

62 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-11 19:15 224.04 126.3 280.39 1.00 7512.21 0.49 280.39 1.00 44.20 0.16

62 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-11 17:30 221.82 126.3 280.39 1.00 7512.21 0.49 280.39 1.00 44.20 0.16

61 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-11 19:15 224.04 126.3 280.39 1.00 7231.83 0.49 280.39 1.00 44.20 0.16

61 Entry Long LONG 2024-07-11 17:30 221.82 126.3 280.39 1.00 7231.83 0.49 280.39 1.00 44.20 0.16

60 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-07-10 17:30 220.12 132.7 -307.86 -1.07 6951.44 -0.54 71.66 0.25 307.86 1.07

60 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-08 19:45 217.80 132.7 -307.86 -1.07 6951.44 -0.54 71.66 0.25 307.86 1.07

59 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-07-10 17:30 220.12 128.6 -298.35 -1.07 7259.31 -0.52 69.44 0.25 298.35 1.07

59 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-08 19:45 217.80 128.6 -298.35 -1.07 7259.31 -0.52 69.44 0.25 298.35 1.07

58 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-07-10 17:30 220.12 128.6 -298.35 -1.07 7557.66 -0.52 69.44 0.25 298.35 1.07

58 Entry Short SHORT 2024-07-08 19:45 217.80 128.6 -298.35 -1.07 7557.66 -0.52 69.44 0.25 298.35 1.07

57 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-07-03 17:30 217.34 134.5 291.86 1.01 7856.01 0.51 291.86 1.01 92.80 0.32

57 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-27 18:00 215.17 134.5 291.86 1.01 7856.01 0.51 291.86 1.01 92.80 0.32

56 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-07-03 17:30 217.34 130.4 282.97 1.01 7564.14 0.49 282.97 1.01 89.98 0.32

56 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-27 18:00 215.17 130.4 282.97 1.01 7564.14 0.49 282.97 1.01 89.98 0.32

55 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-07-03 17:30 217.34 130.4 282.97 1.01 7281.18 0.50 282.97 1.01 89.98 0.32

55 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-27 18:00 215.17 130.4 282.97 1.01 7281.18 0.50 282.97 1.01 89.98 0.32

54 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-06-26 17:30 212.41 134.5 412.92 1.42 6998.21 0.73 412.92 1.42 60.52 0.21

54 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-21 18:45 215.48 134.5 412.92 1.42 6998.21 0.73 412.92 1.42 60.52 0.21

53 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-06-26 17:30 212.41 130.4 400.33 1.42 6585.29 0.71 400.33 1.42 58.68 0.21

53 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-21 18:45 215.48 130.4 400.33 1.42 6585.29 0.71 400.33 1.42 58.68 0.21

52 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-06-26 17:30 212.41 130.4 400.33 1.42 6184.97 0.72 400.33 1.42 58.68 0.21

52 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-21 18:45 215.48 130.4 400.33 1.42 6184.97 0.72 400.33 1.42 58.68 0.21

51 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-06-17 19:30 213.80 133.9 -238.34 -0.83 5784.64 -0.43 60.25 0.21 238.34 0.83

51 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-14 17:30 215.58 133.9 -238.34 -0.83 5784.64 -0.43 60.25 0.21 238.34 0.83
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50 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-06-17 19:30 213.80 129.8 -231.04 -0.83 6022.98 -0.41 58.41 0.21 231.04 0.83

50 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-14 17:30 215.58 129.8 -231.04 -0.83 6022.98 -0.41 58.41 0.21 231.04 0.83

49 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-06-17 19:30 213.80 129.8 -231.04 -0.83 6254.02 -0.41 58.41 0.21 231.04 0.83

49 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-14 17:30 215.58 129.8 -231.04 -0.83 6254.02 -0.41 58.41 0.21 231.04 0.83

48 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-06-14 17:30 215.29 135.8 -278.39 -0.96 6485.07 -0.49 133.08 0.46 278.39 0.96

48 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-13 18:00 213.24 135.8 -278.39 -0.96 6485.07 -0.49 133.08 0.46 278.39 0.96

47 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-06-14 17:30 215.29 131.6 -269.78 -0.96 6763.46 -0.47 128.97 0.46 269.78 0.96

47 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-13 18:00 213.24 131.6 -269.78 -0.96 6763.46 -0.47 128.97 0.46 269.78 0.96

46 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-06-14 17:30 215.29 131.6 -269.78 -0.96 7033.24 -0.47 128.97 0.46 269.78 0.96

46 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-13 18:00 213.24 131.6 -269.78 -0.96 7033.24 -0.47 128.97 0.46 269.78 0.96

45 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-06-13 17:45 214.05 134.5 -176.20 -0.61 7303.02 -0.31 137.19 0.47 176.20 0.61

45 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-12 17:30 215.36 134.5 -176.20 -0.61 7303.02 -0.31 137.19 0.47 176.20 0.61

44 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-06-13 17:45 214.05 130.4 -170.82 -0.61 7479.21 -0.30 133.01 0.47 170.82 0.61

44 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-12 17:30 215.36 130.4 -170.82 -0.61 7479.21 -0.30 133.01 0.47 170.82 0.61

43 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-06-13 17:45 214.05 130.4 -170.82 -0.61 7650.04 -0.30 133.01 0.47 170.82 0.61

43 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-12 17:30 215.36 130.4 -170.82 -0.61 7650.04 -0.30 133.01 0.47 170.82 0.61

42 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-06-07 23:15 212.16 135.1 290.47 1.00 7820.86 0.50 290.47 1.00 51.34 0.18

42 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-07 17:30 214.31 135.1 290.47 1.00 7820.86 0.50 290.47 1.00 51.34 0.18

41 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-06-07 23:15 212.16 131 281.65 1.00 7530.40 0.49 281.65 1.00 49.78 0.18

41 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-07 17:30 214.31 131 281.65 1.00 7530.40 0.49 281.65 1.00 49.78 0.18

40 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-06-07 23:15 212.16 131 281.65 1.00 7248.75 0.49 281.65 1.00 49.78 0.18

40 Entry Short SHORT 2024-06-07 17:30 214.31 131 281.65 1.00 7248.75 0.49 281.65 1.00 49.78 0.18

39 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-06-06 19:15 219.49 133.3 290.59 1.00 6967.10 0.51 290.59 1.00 42.66 0.15

39 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-05 18:30 217.31 133.3 290.59 1.00 6967.10 0.51 290.59 1.00 42.66 0.15

38 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-06-06 19:15 219.49 129.2 281.66 1.00 6676.50 0.50 281.66 1.00 41.34 0.15

38 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-05 18:30 217.31 129.2 281.66 1.00 6676.50 0.50 281.66 1.00 41.34 0.15

37 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-06-06 19:15 219.49 129.2 281.66 1.00 6394.85 0.50 281.66 1.00 41.34 0.15

37 Entry Long LONG 2024-06-05 18:30 217.31 129.2 281.66 1.00 6394.85 0.50 281.66 1.00 41.34 0.15

36 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-05-23 17:30 218.75 130.8 357.08 1.23 6113.19 0.64 357.08 1.23 20.93 0.07

36 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-22 18:00 221.48 130.8 357.08 1.23 6113.19 0.64 357.08 1.23 20.93 0.07
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35 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-05-23 17:30 218.75 126.9 346.44 1.23 5756.11 0.63 346.44 1.23 20.30 0.07

35 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-22 18:00 221.48 126.9 346.44 1.23 5756.11 0.63 346.44 1.23 20.30 0.07

34 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-05-23 17:30 218.75 126.9 346.44 1.23 5409.67 0.63 346.44 1.23 20.30 0.07

34 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-22 18:00 221.48 126.9 346.44 1.23 5409.67 0.63 346.44 1.23 20.30 0.07

33 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-17 17:30 222.19 132.1 421.40 1.46 5063.23 0.77 421.40 1.46 1.32 0.00

33 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-15 18:15 219.00 132.1 421.40 1.46 5063.23 0.77 421.40 1.46 1.32 0.00

32 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-17 17:30 222.19 128 408.32 1.46 4641.83 0.75 408.32 1.46 1.28 0.00

32 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-15 18:15 219.00 128 408.32 1.46 4641.83 0.75 408.32 1.46 1.28 0.00

31 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-17 17:30 222.19 128 408.32 1.46 4233.51 0.76 408.32 1.46 1.28 0.00

31 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-15 18:15 219.00 128 408.32 1.46 4233.51 0.76 408.32 1.46 1.28 0.00

30 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-05-14 22:00 218.11 133.9 -286.55 -0.99 3825.19 -0.53 21.42 0.07 286.55 0.99

30 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-13 19:15 215.97 133.9 -286.55 -0.99 3825.19 -0.53 21.42 0.07 286.55 0.99

29 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-05-14 22:00 218.11 129.8 -277.77 -0.99 4111.74 -0.51 20.77 0.07 277.77 0.99

29 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-13 19:15 215.97 129.8 -277.77 -0.99 4111.74 -0.51 20.77 0.07 277.77 0.99

28 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-05-14 22:00 218.11 129.8 -277.77 -0.99 4389.51 -0.51 20.77 0.07 277.77 0.99

28 Entry Short SHORT 2024-05-13 19:15 215.97 129.8 -277.77 -0.99 4389.51 -0.51 20.77 0.07 277.77 0.99

27 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-05-10 17:30 219.20 133.9 476.68 1.65 4667.28 0.88 476.68 1.65 285.21 0.99

27 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-06 17:30 215.64 133.9 476.68 1.65 4667.28 0.88 476.68 1.65 285.21 0.99

26 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-05-10 17:30 219.20 129.8 462.09 1.65 4190.60 0.86 462.09 1.65 276.47 0.99

26 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-06 17:30 215.64 129.8 462.09 1.65 4190.60 0.86 462.09 1.65 276.47 0.99

25 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-05-10 17:30 219.20 129.8 462.09 1.65 3728.51 0.87 462.09 1.65 276.47 0.99

25 Entry Long LONG 2024-05-06 17:30 215.64 129.8 462.09 1.65 3728.51 0.87 462.09 1.65 276.47 0.99

24 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-23 17:30 213.93 133.9 313.33 1.08 3266.42 0.59 313.33 1.08 89.71 0.31

24 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-22 17:30 216.27 133.9 313.33 1.08 3266.42 0.59 313.33 1.08 89.71 0.31

23 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-23 17:30 213.93 129.8 303.73 1.08 2953.10 0.58 303.73 1.08 86.97 0.31

23 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-22 17:30 216.27 129.8 303.73 1.08 2953.10 0.58 303.73 1.08 86.97 0.31

22 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-23 17:30 213.93 129.8 303.73 1.08 2649.36 0.58 303.73 1.08 86.97 0.31

22 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-22 17:30 216.27 129.8 303.73 1.08 2649.36 0.58 303.73 1.08 86.97 0.31

21 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-04-17 20:30 219.69 130.8 -230.21 -0.79 2345.63 -0.44 69.32 0.24 230.21 0.79

21 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-16 20:30 221.45 130.8 -230.21 -0.79 2345.63 -0.44 69.32 0.24 230.21 0.79
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20 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-04-17 20:30 219.69 126.9 -223.34 -0.79 2575.84 -0.42 67.26 0.24 223.34 0.79

20 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-16 20:30 221.45 126.9 -223.34 -0.79 2575.84 -0.42 67.26 0.24 223.34 0.79

19 Exit Long TSL LONG 2024-04-17 20:30 219.69 126.9 -223.34 -0.79 2799.18 -0.42 67.26 0.24 223.34 0.79

19 Entry Long LONG 2024-04-16 20:30 221.45 126.9 -223.34 -0.79 2799.18 -0.42 67.26 0.24 223.34 0.79

18 Exit Short TP SHORT #3 2024-04-12 21:30 217.57 131.5 289.30 1.00 3022.53 0.55 289.30 1.00 24.98 0.09

18 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-12 20:15 219.77 131.5 289.30 1.00 3022.53 0.55 289.30 1.00 24.98 0.09

17 Exit Short TP SHORT #2 2024-04-12 21:30 217.57 127.4 280.28 1.00 2733.23 0.53 280.28 1.00 24.21 0.09

17 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-12 20:15 219.77 127.4 280.28 1.00 2733.23 0.53 280.28 1.00 24.21 0.09

16 Exit Short TP SHORT #1 2024-04-12 21:30 217.57 127.4 280.28 1.00 2452.95 0.54 280.28 1.00 24.21 0.09

16 Entry Short SHORT 2024-04-12 20:15 219.77 127.4 280.28 1.00 2452.95 0.54 280.28 1.00 24.21 0.09

15 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-28 18:30 204.78 142.5 289.28 1.00 2172.67 0.56 289.28 1.00 25.65 0.09

15 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-27 17:30 202.75 142.5 289.28 1.00 2172.67 0.56 289.28 1.00 25.65 0.09

14 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-28 18:30 204.78 138.1 280.34 1.00 1883.39 0.54 280.34 1.00 24.86 0.09

14 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-27 17:30 202.75 138.1 280.34 1.00 1883.39 0.54 280.34 1.00 24.86 0.09

13 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-28 18:30 204.78 138.1 280.34 1.00 1603.05 0.55 280.34 1.00 24.86 0.09

13 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-27 17:30 202.75 138.1 280.34 1.00 1603.05 0.55 280.34 1.00 24.86 0.09

12 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-03-25 17:30 201.82 143.1 -40.07 -0.14 1322.71 -0.08 261.87 0.91 94.45 0.33

12 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-21 18:15 201.54 143.1 -40.07 -0.14 1322.71 -0.08 261.87 0.91 94.45 0.33

11 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-03-25 17:30 201.82 138.8 -38.86 -0.14 1362.78 -0.08 254.00 0.91 91.61 0.33

11 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-21 18:15 201.54 138.8 -38.86 -0.14 1362.78 -0.08 254.00 0.91 91.61 0.33

10 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-03-25 17:30 201.82 138.8 -38.86 -0.14 1401.64 -0.08 254.00 0.91 91.61 0.33

10 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-21 18:15 201.54 138.8 -38.86 -0.14 1401.64 -0.08 254.00 0.91 91.61 0.33

9 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-03-21 17:30 203.88 143.8 373.88 1.29 1440.50 0.73 373.88 1.29 17.26 0.06

9 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-20 22:30 201.28 143.8 373.88 1.29 1440.50 0.73 373.88 1.29 17.26 0.06

8 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-03-21 17:30 203.88 139.5 362.70 1.29 1066.62 0.72 362.70 1.29 16.74 0.06

8 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-20 22:30 201.28 139.5 362.70 1.29 1066.62 0.72 362.70 1.29 16.74 0.06

7 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-03-21 17:30 203.88 139.5 362.70 1.29 703.92 0.72 362.70 1.29 16.74 0.06

7 Entry Long LONG 2024-03-20 22:30 201.28 139.5 362.70 1.29 703.92 0.72 362.70 1.29 16.74 0.06

6 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-03-13 21:00 201.40 144.6 -221.24 -0.77 341.22 -0.44 104.11 0.36 221.24 0.77

6 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-12 17:30 199.87 144.6 -221.24 -0.77 341.22 -0.44 104.11 0.36 221.24 0.77
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5 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-03-13 21:00 201.40 140.2 -214.51 -0.77 562.46 -0.42 100.94 0.36 214.51 0.77

5 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-12 17:30 199.87 140.2 -214.51 -0.77 562.46 -0.42 100.94 0.36 214.51 0.77

4 Exit Short TSL SHORT 2024-03-13 21:00 201.40 140.2 -214.51 -0.77 776.97 -0.42 100.94 0.36 214.51 0.77

4 Entry Short SHORT 2024-03-12 17:30 199.87 140.2 -214.51 -0.77 776.97 -0.42 100.94 0.36 214.51 0.77

3 Exit Long TP LONG #3 2024-02-20 18:30 187.96 155.5 337.44 1.17 991.47 0.67 337.44 1.17 149.28 0.52

3 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-15 19:00 185.79 155.5 337.44 1.17 991.47 0.67 337.44 1.17 149.28 0.52

2 Exit Long TP LONG #2 2024-02-20 18:30 187.96 150.7 327.02 1.17 654.04 0.65 327.02 1.17 144.67 0.52

2 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-15 19:00 185.79 150.7 327.02 1.17 654.04 0.65 327.02 1.17 144.67 0.52

1 Exit Long TP LONG #1 2024-02-20 18:30 187.96 150.7 327.02 1.17 327.02 0.65 327.02 1.17 144.67 0.52

1 Entry Long LONG 2024-02-15 19:00 185.79 150.7 327.02 1.17 327.02 0.65 327.02 1.17 144.67 0.52
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